STERLING
Easy Ordering Guide
Comparision Chart for ordering replacement tools and accessories for Pullman-Holt models 45, 86 and 102.
Tools
Description PN: Sterling/
Pullman-Holt
1 0' x 1.5" Crushproof Hose
with button lock hose end
122-3015-14
B702361
0
1 0' x 1.5" Crushproof Hose 122-3015-14
with angled hose end B000311
�
122-3020-14-1
S'two-piece steel wand
B521007
.. 2" X 1.5" round dusting brush
122-3030-14
B000394
I 14"X 1.S"brush floor tool
122-3040-14-1
•• B527095=
14"X 1.S"squeegee floor tool
123-3050-14-1
B527094
' 14"X 1.S"crevice tool
123-3060-14
B701615
J. 5" x 1.5 Upholstery tool
122-3070-14
B703329
For More Information Call Bob Eukovich
at 813-918-7647
Price 45 86 102
✓
✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓
Description PN: Sterling /
Pullman-Holt Price 45 86 102
Small disposible paper filter
bag
122-3200-14
B700408  
Large disposable paper filter
bag
122-3204-14
B524353 
Small disposable synthetic
filter bag
122-3201-14
N/A  
Large disposable synthetic
filter bag
122-3224-14
N/A 
HEPA filter with spacer sleeve,
prefilter and Dacron bag
127-3305-14
B260619 
Two-stage, 2HP, 120V motor
122-7116-14
B527297  
Dump valve kit complete
122-7704-14
B960941 
Accessories
Comparision Chart for ordering replacement tools and accessories for Pullman-Holt models 45, 86 and 102.
Easy Ordering Guide
For More Information Call Bob Eukovich
at 813-918-7647